
Hoover High School Patriots

Water Polo 2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE Girls Boys

Mon Aug. 1 First Day to Start

Aug. 8 First Scrimmage Date

Aug. 15 First Contest Date

Tues. Aug. 16 KERMAN HOOVER 4:00 5:00

Tues. Aug. 23 LEMOORE HOOVER 5:00 6:00

Tues. Aug. 30 SIERRA HOOVER 5:00 6:00

Fri.-Sat. Sept.2, 3 GIRLS Central Valley Showdown Clovis West TBD

Tues. Sept. 6 CHOWCHILLA HOOVER 5:30 6:30

Tues. Sept. 13 Edison Edison 3:30 4:30

Wed. Sept. 14 FRESNO* HOOVER 3:30 4:30

Tues. Sept. 20 Sierra* Sierra 3:30 4:30

Thurs. Sept. 22 ROOSEVELT* HOOVER 3:30 4:30

Fri.-Sat. Sept. 23-24 Pioneer Valley GIRLS Water Polo Tournament Pioneer Valley TBD

Tues. Sept. 27 CHOWCHILLA* HOOVER 3:30 4:30

Tues. Oct. 4 YOSEMITE* HOOVER 3:30 4:30

Thurs. Oct. 6 Torres* Torres 3:30 4:30

Wed. Oct. 12 Sunnyside* Sunnyside 3:30 4:30

Wed. Oct. 19 SANGER WEST* HOOVER 3:30 4:30

Tues. Oct. 25 McLane* McLane 3:30 4:30

Thurs. Oct. 27 Madera South* Madera South 3:30 4:30

CIF Playoffs 1st Round TBD TBD

All games are subject to change

Rebecca Wheeler - Principal Rachel Perry - Girl's Head Coach

Dan Bordona - VP/Athletics Evan Loewen - Boys Head Coach

Dara Johnson - Athletic Director

Ashley Chavira & Josh Oliver - Assistant Athletic Directors

Mascot - Patriots   Colors - Dartmouth Green/White Updated 8/5/2022

** Indicates LEAGUE Game, BOLD Indicates Home Game

0

PATRIOT PRIDE

 5550 N. First Street - Fresno, CA 93710 - (559) 451-4000, FAX (559) 451-4067


